WORLD CLASS  ·  EFFICIENCY  ·  RELIABILITY
SINGLE STAGE ROTARY
Kaishan Compressor USA
W
EMANUFACTURE
OF THE COMPRESSOR COMPONENTS INTERNALLY,
ENSURING QUALITY AND CONTROLLING COSTS
YEARS

KRSP Series VSD Rotary Screw Compressor operating at 70% load compared to a fixed speed model.
KRSP Series Variable Speed Drive
KRSP SERIES VARIABLE SPEED DRIVE
PROVIDES A MAJOR ENERGY SAVINGS
ENERGY
COSTS
ENERGY
COSTS
SAVINGS
CAPITAL
INVESTMENT
SERVICING
COSTS
150, 175, 200 PSI models available, consult factory.
KRSP SERIES VARIABLE SPEED
	 KRSP-40	 40	 30	 208	 5.89	 200	 5.66	 195	 5.52	 175	 4.96	 71	 2403	 1091	 71x46x54	 1803x1168x1372
	 KRSP-50	 50	 37	 248	 7.02	 242	 6.85	 236	 6.68	 212	 6.00	 71	 2711	 1231	 71x46x54	 1803x1168x1372
	 KRSP-60	 60	 45	 300	 8.50	 288	 8.16	 282	 7.99	 252	 7.14	 72	 3660	 1662	 89x56x68	 2261x1422x1727
	 KRPS-75	 75	 55	 371	 10.51	 362	 10.25	 356	 10.08	 318	 9.00	 75	 4012	 1821	 89x56x68	 2261x1422x1727
	 KRSP-100	 100	 75	 500	 14.16	 478	 13.54	 470	 13.31	 422	 11.95	 76	 5292	 2403	 98x60x72	 2489x1524x1829
	 KRSP-125	 125	 90	 632	 17.90	 616	 17.44	 602	 17.05	 540	 15.29	 77	 5864	 2662	 98x60x72	 2489x1524x1829
	 KRSP-150	 150	 110	 770	 21.80	 740	 20.95	 721	 20.42	 648	 18.35	 78	 8334	 3784	 122x67x81	 3099x1702x2057
	 KRSP-200	 200	 150	 983	 27.84	 952	 26.96	 952	 26.11	 849	 24.04	 79	 9083	 4124	 122x67x81	 3099x1702x2057
	 KRSP-250	 250	 190	 1243	 35.20	 1204	 34.09	 1164	 32.96	 1073	 30.38	 80	 12658	 5747	 140x75x91	 3556x1905x2311
	 KRSP-300	 300	 220	 1492	 42.25	 1459	 41.32	 1395	 39.50	 1283	 36.33	 80	 12897	 5855	 140x75x91	 3556x1905x2311
	  MODEL	 POWER	 FLOW (CFM / M3/min)	 SOUND	 WEIGHT 	 DIMENSIONS (LxWxH)
		  HP	 kW	 100 psi	 7 bar	  115 psi	 8 bar	 125 psi	 8.6 bar	 150 psi	 10 bar	   dBA	 lbs	 ks	 in	 mm
KRSP SERIES FIXED SPEED